DERBYSHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL
Year 11 Progressions Statistics for 2022 Leavers

Kirk Hallam Community Academy

@ DERBYSHIRE
County Council

Number Percentage (%)
Destination Male |Female| Total Male |Female| Total
Year 11 Total 103 74 177 1100.0 %{100.0 %]100.0 %
Total in Full Time Education 68 61 129 66.0% | 82.4% | 72.9 %
GCE A or AS or A2 Level 32 18 50 31.1% [ 24.3% | 28.2%
NVQ Level 3 or Equivalent 19 27 46 18.4% [ 36.5% | 26.0%
NVQ Level 2 or Equivalent 13 12 25 126 % | 16.2% | 14.1 %
NVQ Level 1 or Equivalent 1 1 2 10% | 1.4% | 1.1%
GCSE Course(s) 0 0 0 00% | 0.0% | 0.0%
Other FTE Courses 3 3 6 29% | 41% | 3.4%
Total Training (Non Employed) 0 0 0 00% | 0.0% | 0.0%
Other Supported Training 0 0 0 00% | 0.0% | 0.0%
Total Employment 30 12 42 29.1% | 16.2% | 23.7 %
Apprenticeships 29 10 39 28.2% | 13.5% | 22.0%
Employment With Training to NVQ2 (not GST) 1 1 2 10% | 1.4% | 1.1%
Employment With Quality Training 0 1 1 00% | 1.4% | 0.6%
Employment Without Training 0 0 0 00% | 0.0% | 0.0%
Total Voluntary and Part Time Activities 1 0 1 1.0% | 0.0% | 0.6 %
Full Time Voluntary Work 0 0 0 00% | 0.0% | 0.0%
Part Time Voluntary Work 0 0 0 00% | 0.0% | 0.0%
Part Time Education 0 0 0 00% | 0.0% | 0.0%
Part Time Employment 1 0 1 10% | 0.0% | 0.6%
Total NEET 1 1 2 1.0% | 1.4% | 1.1%
NEET - Available To The Labour Market 1 1 2 10% | 14% | 1.1%
NEET - Supporting Family - Young Carers 0 0 0 00% | 0.0% | 0.0%
NEET - Supporting Family - Teenage Parents 0 0 0 00% | 0.0% | 0.0%
NEET - lliness 0 0 0 00% | 0.0% | 0.0%
NEET - Pregnancy 0 0 0 00% | 0.0% | 0.0%
NEET - Other Reason 0 0 0 00% | 0.0% | 0.0%
Total not EET/NEET 0 0 0 00% | 0.0% | 0.0%
Custodial Sentence 0 0 0 00% | 0.0% | 0.0%
Total Unknown 3 0 3 29% | 0.0% | 1.7%
Moved Out Of Contact 0 0 0 00% | 0.0% | 0.0%
No Response 3 0 3 29% | 0.0% | 1.7%

Childrens Services, Information & ICT - Published: 06/12/2022

Page 2



DERBYSHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL

Year 11 Progressions Statistics for 2022 Leavers

Kirk Hallam Community Academy

Destination and Progressions Analysis

Progressions Group Analysis

Total in Full Time Education

Total Training (Non Employed)

Total Employment

Total Voluntary and Part Time Activities
Total NEET

Total Unknown

Current Destination Analysis *
Apprenticeship

Employment with Accredited Training/Study
Further Education

Maint. school

Other

Training Provider

Unknown”

Destination Type Analysis
Apprenticeship

Employment with Accredited Training/Study
Employment with Non-accredited Training
Employment without Training

Further Education

Maint. school

NEET - Not yet ready for EET

NEET - seeking empl. or training

Training Provider

Unknown

* Within the Current Destination analysis 'Other' denotes a combined total of the Destinations that

have less than 0.02% of the schools Cohort.

2020/21
76.8
0
20.8
0
0
2.4

2020/21
18.36
1.93
53.14
22.71
0.48
0.97
2.42

2020/21
18.36
1.93
0
0.48
53.14
22.71
0
0
0.97
2.42

2021/22
72.9
0
23.7
0.6
1.1
1.7

2021/22
22.03
1.13
45.2
26.55
2.25
1.13
1.69

2021/22
22.03
1.13
1.13
0
45.2
26.55
0.56
0.56
1.13
1.69

% Difference

-3.9
0
2.9
0.6
11
-0.7

% Difference

3.67
-0.8
-7.94
3.84
1.77
0.16
-0.73

% Difference

3.67

-0.8

1.13
-0.48
-7.94
3.84
0.56

0.56

0.16
-0.73

" This denotes the Destination Name being 'Unknown' rather than the Destination Type

Childrens Services, Information & ICT - Published: 06/12/2022

DERBYSHIRE
County Council

Page 3



