DERBYSHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL

Year 11 Progressions Statistics for 2022 Leavers



Kirk Hallam Community Academy

	Number			Percentage (%)		
Destination	Male	Female	Total	Male	Female	Total
Year 11 Total	103	74	177	100.0 %	100.0 %	100.0 %
Total in Full Time Education	68	61	129	66.0 %	82.4 %	72.9 %
GCE A or AS or A2 Level	32	18	50	31.1 %	24.3 %	28.2 %
NVQ Level 3 or Equivalent	19	27	46	18.4 %	36.5 %	26.0 %
NVQ Level 2 or Equivalent	13	12	25	12.6 %	16.2 %	14.1 %
NVQ Level 1 or Equivalent	1	1	2	1.0 %	1.4 %	1.1 %
GCSE Course(s)	0	0	0	0.0 %	0.0 %	0.0 %
Other FTE Courses	3	3	6	2.9 %	4.1 %	3.4 %
Total Training (Non Employed)	0	0	0	0.0 %	0.0 %	0.0 %
Other Supported Training	0	0	0	0.0 %	0.0 %	0.0 %
Total Employment	30	12	42	29.1 %	16.2 %	23.7 %
Apprenticeships	29	10	39	28.2 %	13.5 %	22.0 %
Employment With Training to NVQ2 (not GST)	1	1	2	1.0 %	1.4 %	1.1 %
Employment With Quality Training	0	1	1	0.0 %	1.4 %	0.6 %
Employment Without Training	0	0	0	0.0 %	0.0 %	0.0 %
Total Voluntary and Part Time Activities	1	0	1	1.0 %	0.0 %	0.6 %
Full Time Voluntary Work	0	0	0	0.0 %	0.0 %	0.0 %
Part Time Voluntary Work	0	0	0	0.0 %	0.0 %	0.0 %
Part Time Education	0	0	0	0.0 %	0.0 %	0.0 %
Part Time Employment	1	0	1	1.0 %	0.0 %	0.6 %
Total NEET	1	1	2	1.0 %	1.4 %	1.1 %
NEET - Available To The Labour Market	1	1	2	1.0 %	1.4 %	1.1 %
NEET - Supporting Family - Young Carers	0	0	0	0.0 %	0.0 %	0.0 %
NEET - Supporting Family - Teenage Parents	0	0	0	0.0 %	0.0 %	0.0 %
NEET - Illness	0	0	0	0.0 %	0.0 %	0.0 %
NEET - Pregnancy	0	0	0	0.0 %	0.0 %	0.0 %
NEET - Other Reason	0	0	0	0.0 %	0.0 %	0.0 %
Total not EET/NEET	0	0	0	0.0 %	0.0 %	0.0 %
Custodial Sentence	0	0	0	0.0 %	0.0 %	0.0 %
Total Unknown	3	0	3	2.9 %	0.0 %	1.7 %
Moved Out Of Contact	0	0	0	0.0 %	0.0 %	0.0 %
No Response	3	0	3	2.9 %	0.0 %	1.7 %

DERBYSHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL

Year 11 Progressions Statistics for 2022 Leavers



Kirk Hallam Community Academy

Destination and Progressions Analysis

Progressions Group Analysis	2020/21	2021/22	% Difference
Total in Full Time Education	76.8	72.9	-3.9
Total Training (Non Employed)	0	0	0
Total Employment	20.8	23.7	2.9
Total Voluntary and Part Time Activities	0	0.6	0.6
Total NEET	0	1.1	1.1
Total Unknown	2.4	1.7	-0.7

Current Destination Analysis *	2020/21	2021/22	% Difference
Apprenticeship	18.36	22.03	3.67
Employment with Accredited Training/Study	1.93	1.13	-0.8
Further Education	53.14	45.2	-7.94
Maint. school	22.71	26.55	3.84
Other	0.48	2.25	1.77
Training Provider	0.97	1.13	0.16
Unknown^	2.42	1.69	-0.73

Destination Type Analysis	2020/21	2021/22	% Difference
Apprenticeship	18.36	22.03	3.67
Employment with Accredited Training/Study	1.93	1.13	-0.8
Employment with Non-accredited Training	0	1.13	1.13
Employment without Training	0.48	0	-0.48
Further Education	53.14	45.2	-7.94
Maint. school	22.71	26.55	3.84
NEET - Not yet ready for EET	0	0.56	0.56
NEET - seeking empl. or training	0	0.56	0.56
Training Provider	0.97	1.13	0.16
Unknown	2.42	1.69	-0.73

^{*} Within the Current Destination analysis 'Other' denotes a combined total of the Destinations that have less than 0.02% of the schools Cohort.

[^] This denotes the Destination Name being 'Unknown' rather than the Destination Type